PICK'N' MIX BUFFET

OUR BUFFETS ARE THE PERFECT PACKAGE
FOR GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE

Calories shown are for 10 people

SELECT 7 FOR £20pPP, 9 FOR £23PP OR 12 FOR £26PP

Max two of the same item

VEG

FRIES (V) 2313 keal CHEESY GARLIC
BREAD (V) 2847 kcal
TRIPLE-COOKED
CHUNKY CHIPS (V) 2291 keal CHICKPEA & SESAME
HOUMOUS & BREAD (VG)
SWEET POTATO 2327 kcal
FRIES (V)
3419 kcal HALLOUMI SKEWERS (V)
2242 kcal
BABY POTATOES (VG)
743 keal BAKED FALAFEL
) BITES (VG)
CRUDITES (\/) 1130 kcal Served with vegan mayo. 2140 kcal
DRESSED TOMATO & OLIVES (VG) 956 keal
MOZZARELLA SALAD (V) 1736 keal
QUICHE (V) 2943 kcal
DRESSED COURGETTE
& CARROT SALAD (V) 631 keal CLASSIC NACHOS (V)
Topped with melted Cheddar
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD & mozzarella. 2 /81 kcal
WITH SOYA BEANS (VG)
1159 keal MAC ‘N’ CHEESE (V)
1520 kcal
DRESSED ROCKET &
STILTON® SALAD (V) JACKFRUIT SLIDERS (VG)
1292 kcal 1659 kcal
WHEATBERRY SMOKY SOYA NACHQOS (VG)
COUS COUS (VG) 3326 keal
1827/ kcal
SMOKY SOYA TACOS (VG)
GARLIC BREAD (V) 845 kcal
2215 kcal

VEGGIE GYOZAS
(VG-M) 683 kcal

MEAT

CHICKEN WINGS 786 keal SCOTCH EGG 2260 keal
CORONATION CHICKEN COLD BEEF & HORSERADISH
Diced chicken breast in a curry mayonnaise 2086 keal
dressing with onion, apple & grapes. 2104 kcal (£2 supplement applies)
MINI CHICKEN & BACON PIE MINI STEAK & ALE PIE 868 kcal
996 kcal
HAM TERRINE CROSTINI
CHICKEN, CHEESE & 1687 kcal
CHORIZO CROQUETTES 2136
kcal COLD HAM & CHUTNEY

1095 kcal

SAUSAGE ROLLS 2870 keal
GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES
PORK PIE 3495 keal 3482 keal

FISH

PANKO-COATED CHILLI & MANGO PRAWNS
CALAMARI STICKS 2096 keal 962 kcal
COD* SMOKED SALMON 1768 keal
GOUJONS 2112 keal (£2 supplement applies)

ADD DESSERT

CHURROS (V-M) 1770 keal
(£3 supplement applies)

CHEESE PLATE (V) 3317 keal
(£3.50 supplement applies)

TEA 430 kcal OR FILTER COFFEE 490 kcal
(£1.50 supplement applies)

DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLE RGI ES? Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Please inform staff of any allergens before placing your order even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients.
Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid
the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant
risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers.\We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. #Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are
approximate uncooked. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may
occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change.(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles
non-vegetarian ingredients, with a ‘may contain’ warning (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Suitable for vegans, however produced in a factory which handles milk and/or egg,
with a ‘may contain’ warning. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Some of our packages require a minimum number of people to be able to book. Please discuss with us at
the time of booking. This menu is available through pre-order only and may require a deposit or full payment to secure the booking. Management reserves the right to withdraw/
change offers (without notice). All menu items are subject to availability, and any substitutions will be discussed prior to your booking. Please refer to our full terms and conditions
S

on our website: stonegategroup.co.uk/terms—cond|t|on CB.BUFFET B3




